Saturday May 26" 2007

9.45

10.0

Registration

Whole Group - Introductory Network Session 1
Facilitator: Radmila Sutton

10.45 Coffee break

11.0

12.0

1.00

2.30

4.30

4.45

5.30

7.30

Whole Group - Presentation of Philosophy with children in
Slovenia
Presenter: Dr. Marjan Simenc

Parallel Workshops -
A Nelson’s Socratic Method 1
Facilitator: Dr. Karel van der Leeuw

B "Pilgrim and Philosophy™ (aka ""Walk and Talk")
Facilitator : @yvind Olsholt

lunch break
Parallel Workshops —

A Nelson’s Socratic Method 2
Facilitator: Dr. Karel van der Leeuw

B ‘European Workshop’
Facilitator: Marja van Rossum

coffee break

Whole Group - Network Session 2
Facilitator: Dr. Catherine McCall

break for dinner

Whole Group - Cultural activity

Sunday May 27" 2007

9.00

11.00

11.15

12.15

1.45

3.45

4.15

5.30

Parallel Workshops -
A Nelson’s Socratic Method 3
Facilitator: Dr. Karel van der Leeuw

B Interview/dialogue on

‘Issues concerning Caring Thinking in p4c’
Dr. Rudi Kotnik and Dr. Catherine McCall
Interviewer: Radmila Sutton

coffee break

Whole Group - Network Session 3
Facilitator: Ed Weijers

lunch break
Parallel Workshops -

A Nelson’s Socratic Method 4
Facilitator: Dr. Karel van der Leeuw

B P4C through Music Workshop
Facilitator : Dr. Sarah Liptai

coffee break

Whole Group - Final Network Session 4
Facilitator:

closing of the meeting by Rudi Kotnik & Catherine Mc Call



